Pleated
polyethersulfone
(PES) membrane
for final filtration of
wine and beverages
Extended life and absolute retention
efficiency make the Clariflow®
Wine product an ideal filter for the

				    2.8 bar @ 82oC
Max Pressure Reverse:	 3.4 bar @ 24oC
Ordering Information:
25
End Cap Insert
1 = No Insert
5 = Encapsulated
Stainless Steel
6 = Encapsulated
Polysulfone
A = 1/2” Shortened
on 222 Fitting
End Cap Configuration
0 = DOE (Cuno®)
1 = DOE
2 = 226/Flat (SC)
3 = 222/Flat (TC)
6 = 020/Flat (AR)
7 = 226/Fin (SF)
8 = 222/Fin (TF)
Length (in)
10
20
30
40
Micron Rating (µm)
004 = 0.45
006 = 0.65
2 Seal Material Gaskets Thickness
1 = 0.200” (5mm)
2 = 0.125” (3mm)
4 = (1) 0.200” (5mm)
and (1)0.125” (3mm)
N = No Gaskets
0 WN
0 = Buna N
1 = EPDM
2 = Silicone
4 = Viton*
Bacteria Retention
0.65 µm cartridges have been
tested to retain S. Cerevisae and P.
Damnosous while 0.45 µm cartridges
have been tested to retain L. Oenii
and L. Brevis under conditions typical
to those found in the beverage
industry.
Cleaning and Sterilisation
Cartridges may be steamed or
autoclaved for at least 50 one-hour
cycles at 135oC. Cartridges may
also be hot water and chemically
sanitised in place using common
sanitising agents.
Integrity Test
Bubble Point
	 (60/40 IPA/Water at 25oC)
	 0.45µm: > 1.4 bar
	 0.65µm: > 1.1 bar
Divisional Flow Test Pressure
	 (Flow < 20 ml/min)
	 0.45µm: > 1.0 bar
	 0.65µm: > 0.9 bar
Clariflow Wine
Flow factor
(mbar / l/min @ 1cP)
0.45μm
2.500
0.65μm
2.000
Flow Factor Table**
1 - O-Rings Only
* - Trademark of E.I. duPont de Nemours & Co.